
EXPLOSIVE VIEW 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         



ASSEMBLY PARTS 

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY 
REVCOGL REVCOMA 

1 Side cover 

 

2 

  

B M4*12 
 

9 

  

D M6*16 Waser 
 

9 

  



 

Installation guide 1 

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY 

1 Side cover 

 

1 

B M4*12 
 

4 

D M6*16 Waser 
 

4 

    



 

Installation guide 2 

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY 

1 Side cover 

 

1 

B M4*12 
 

4 

D M6*16 Waser 
 

4 

 

 


